

Free Questions for DES-9131 by certscare

Shared by Charles on 29-01-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What should an organization use to effectively mitigate against password sharing to prevent unauthorized

access to systems?

Options:

- A- Access through a ticketing system
- **B-** Frequent password resets
- **C-** Strong password requirements
- D- Two factor authentication

Answer:

D

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

١	۸ / ام ما <i>ا</i>	must	L -	:1.		:	ح جائ	ON 4 F	\D^
١	vvnai	must	De	mcn	laea	-III	me	CIVII	JB !

		4 5	_		_	
	n	• 1	$\boldsymbol{\cap}$	n	C	ı
0	u	LI	u		3	

- A- Inventory of uninstalled software
- **B-** Software End User Licensing Agreements
- **C-** Dependencies of installed components
- D- Known vulnerabilities of installed software

Answer:

C

Explanation:

https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/london-servicenow-platform/page/product/configurationmanagement/

concept/cnfig-mgmt-and-cmdb.html

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Refer to the exhibit.

ID.BE-1: The organization's role in the supply	COBIT 5 APO08.01, APO08.04, APO08.05,
chain is identified and communicated	APO10.03, APO10.04, APO10.05
	ISO/IEC 27001:2013 A.15.1.1, A.15.1.2,
	A.15.1.3, A.15.2.1, A.15.2.2
	NIST SP 800-53 Rev. 4 CP-2, SA-12
ID.BE-2: The organization's place in critical	COBIT 5 APO02.06, APO03.01
infrastructure and its industry sector is	ISO/IEC 27001:2013 Clause 4.1
identified and communicated	NIST SP 800-53 Rev.4 PM-8
ID.BE-3: Priorities for organizational mission,	COBIT 5 APO02.01, APO02.06, APO03.01
objectives, and activities are established and	ISA 62443-2-1:2009 4.2.2.1, 4.2.3.6
communicated	NIST SP 800-53 Rev. 4 PM-11, SA-14
ID.BE-4: Dependencies and critical functions	COBIT 5 APO10.01, BAI04.02, BAI09.02
for delivery of critical services are established	ISO/IEC 27001:2013 A.11.2.2, A.11.2.3,
	A.12.1.3
	NIST SP 800-53 Rev.4 CP-8, PE-9, PE-11,
	PM-8. SA-14
ID.BE-5: Resilience requirements to support	COBIT 5 DSS04.02
delivery of critical services are established for	ISO/IEC 27001:2013 A.11.1.4, A.17.1.1,
all operating states (e.g. under duress/attack,	A.17.1.2, A.17.2.1
during recovery, normal operations)	NIST SP 800-53 Rev.4 CP-2, CP-11, SA-14

What type of item appears in the second column of the table?

Options:			
A- Subcategory			
B- Informative Reference			
C- Function			
D- Tier			
Answer:			
A			
Question 4			
Question 4 Question Type: MultipleChoice			
Question Type: MultipleChoice			
Question Type: MultipleChoice			

A- Backup validation
B- Validate functionality
C- Restore assets
D- Monitor assets
Answer:
В
Question 5
Question Type: MultipleChoice
Which NIST Cybersecurity Framework function should be executed before any others?
Options:
A- Respond
B- Protect

D- Identify	
Answer:	
D	
Flawatiawa	
Explanation:	
https://www.pict.gr	ay/aybarframayark/aplina laarning/fiya functions
https://www.nist.ge	ov/cyberframework/online-learning/five-functions
https://www.nist.go	ov/cyberframework/online-learning/five-functions
uestion 6	
uestion Type: Mult	
uestion 6	
Question 6	ipleChoice
Question 6	
Question 6	ipleChoice
Question 6	ipleChoice
Question 6	ipleChoice
Question 6 Lestion Type: Mult Which document p	ipleChoice
uestion 6	ipleChoice
Question 6	ipleChoice

usiness Continuity Plan	
isaster Recovery Plan	
isk Assessment Strategy	
usiness Impact Analysis	
swer:	
lanation:	-

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

https://www.bmc.com/blogs/disaster-recovery-planning/

Your firewall blocked several machines on your network from connecting to a malicious IP address. After

reviewing the logs, the CSIRT discovers all Microsoft Windows machines on the network have been affected based on a newly published CVE.

Based on the IRP, what should be done immediately?

Options:

- A- Update the asset inventory
- B- Contain the breach
- **C-** Eradicate the breach
- D- Revise the IRP

Answer:

Α

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

An organization has a policy to respond "ASAP" to security incidents. The security team is having a difficult time prioritizing events because they are responding to all of them, in order of receipt.

Which part of the IRP does the team need to implement or update?

Options:

- A- Scheduling of incident responses
- B- 'Post mortem' documentation
- **C-** Classification of incidents
- **D-** Containment of incidents

Answer:

С

To Get Premium Files for DES-9131 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/des-9131

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/dell-emc/pdf/des-9131

